Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 131000 (One lac thirty one thousand) 700000 (Seven lac) 571177 (Five lac one thousand one hundred seventy  seven )

New Equipment for Laboratories 162744 (One lac sixty two thousand seven hundred forty four) 1000000 (Ten lac) 301372 (Three lac one thousand three hundred seventy two)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3176000 (Thirty one lac seventy six thousand) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 112403707 (Eleven Crore twenty four lac three thousand seven
hundred seven)

105404930 (Ten crore fifty four lac four thousand nine hundred
thirty)

107434072 (Ten crore seventy four lac thirty four thousand
seventy two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

4636000 (Forty six lac thirty six thousand) 2050000 (twenty lac fifty thousand) 10676947 (One crore sixty seven lac six thousand nine
hundred forty seven)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 25000 (Twenty five thousand ) 25000 (twenty five thousand) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for